10    11
ARDENT 4.600/17 (WHITE 9016)
MILD
STEEL
ALL STOCKED ITEMS
NEXT WORKING DAY
YEAR
GUARANTEE5 OPTIONS
CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT
HORIZONTAL 4 COLUMN
MODEL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
WATTS
Δt 50oC
BTUs
Δt 50oC
WHITE
9016
(ex VAT)
ANTHRACITE
TEXTURE 7016
(ex VAT)
BARE METAL
LACQUER
(ex VAT)
COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
ARDENT 4 COLUMN HORIZONTAL (DEPTH 136MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT4.300/21 300 990 840 2856 £525 - - £682 18
ARDENT4.300/26 300 1220 1040 3536 £649 - - £844 23
ARDENT4.300/30 300 1404 1200 4080 £749 - - £974 26
ARDENT4.400/21 400 990 1092 3717 £525 - - £682 25
ARDENT4.400/26 400 1220 1352 4602 £649 - - £844 31
ARDENT4.400/30 400 1404 1560 5310 £749 - - £974 35
ARDENT4.500/13 500 622 845 2883 £344 £410 £447 £447 20
ARDENT4.500/17 500 806 1105 3770 £445 £531 £577 £577 26
ARDENT4.500/21 500 990 1365 4657 £551 £661 £715 £715 32
ARDENT4.500/26 500 1220 1690 5766 £675 £809 £879 £879 39
ARDENT4.500/30 500 1404 1950 6653 £775 £929 £1,007 £1,007 44
ARDENT4.500/35 500 1634 2275 7762 £901 £1,079 £1,169 £1,169 53
ARDENT4.500/40 500 1864 2600 8871 £1,025 £1,230 £1,331 £1,331 58
ARDENT4.600/13 600 622 1001 3415 £367 £439 £474 £474 24
ARDENT4.600/17 600 806 1309 4466 £472 £565 £611 £611 31
ARDENT4.600/21 600 990 1617 5517 £585 £702 £761 £761 39
ARDENT4.600/26 600 1220 2002 6831 £717 £861 £932 £932 47
ARDENT4.600/30 600 1404 2310 7882 £825 £990 £1,071 £1,071 53
ARDENT4.750/13 750 622 1235 4214 £404 £483 £523 £523 29
ARDENT4.750/17 750 806 1615 5510 £522 £624 £675 £675 38
ARDENT4.750/21 750 990 1995 6807 £647 £775 £840 £840 46
ARDENT 4.600/17 (BARE METAL LACQUER)
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
Wall to front face = 161mm
Wall to pipe centres = 91mm
Pipe centres = Radiator
 width + valves
Standard connections 1/2”
Please be aware that the Ardent Lacquered range has been created to enhance the markings of the manufacturing
process, including the distinctive weld marks, making each section individual and every radiator unique.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
including fitting instructions, visit
our website or scan the QR code
All prices in White next working day
WHITE 9016
Lead Time: Next working day
ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016
Lead Time: Next working day
BARE METAL LACQUER
Lead Time: Next working day
RAL COLOURS/FINISHES (Details page 63)
Lead Time: 7-10 working days
Available Finishes
* See pages 57-62 for Accessories